CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Craft Pita

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Utensil Kit
Environmentally friendy and decompostable

Serving Utensil
Environmentally friendy and decompostable

Plate
Environmentally friendy and decompostable

APPETIZERS

$50

$12

$0

$0.5

$1

$0.2



Chips + Dip Pack (Small)

(Serves 10 - 20) One pound of pita chips and 1 quart of
hummus.

Chips + Dip Pack (Medium)

(Serves 20 - 30) Two pounds of pita chips and 2 quarts of
hummus.

Mezze Sampler

Create our own mezze platter by choosing 5 options. Served
with pita chips. Serving utensils included.

SALADS

Tabbouleh (Pint)
Serves 3-4

Tabbouleh (Quart)
Serves 4 -6

Tabbouleh (Half Pan)
Serves 8 - 10

Tabbouleh (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25)

Fattoush (Half Pan)
(Serve 8-10)

Fattoush (Full Pan)
(Serves 15-20)

BOX LUNCHES

Chicken Pita Box Lunch

$30

$60

$55

$8

$16

$35

$70

$32

$64



(10 MINIMUM) Garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, $15
parsley, red cabbage, served with pita chips, hummus and a
cookie. Available gluten free upon request.

Beef Pita Box Lunch $16

(10 MINIMUM) Spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, parsley, red cabbage, served with pita chips, hummus
and cookie. Available gluten free upon request.

Falafel Pita Box Lunch $13.5

(10 MINIMUM) Tahini sauce, mint, red cabbage, tomato,
pickled turnips, lettuce, parsley, served with pita chips, hummus
and a cookie. Available gluten free upon request.

Veggie Pita Box Lunch $13.5

(10 MINIMUM) Lentils, hummus, red cabbage, pickled turnips,
lettuce, tabbouleh, served with pita chips, hummus and a
cookie. Utensils included. Available gluten free upon request.

SANDWICH TRAYS

Chicken Pitas Tray $55

Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips.

Beef Pitas Tray $61

Beef pitas (4) cut in half with spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips.

Falafel Pitas Tray $46

Falafel pitas (4) cut in half with tahini sauce, mint, red cabbage,
tomato, pickled turnips, lettuce, parsley. Served with pita chips.

Veggie Pitas Tray $46

Veggie pitas (4) cut in half with lentils, hummus, red cabbage,
pickled turnips, lettuce, tabbouleh. Served with pita chips.



BOWLS

Chicken Hummus Bowl

Chicken over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage,
pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Beef Hummus Bowl

Beef over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage,
pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Falafel Hummus Bowl

Falafel over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage,
pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Lentils Hummus Bowl

Lentils over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage,
pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Chicken Rice Bowl

Chicken, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with
tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Beef Rice Bowl

Beef, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh,
red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Falafel Rice Bowl

Falafel, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with
tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Lentils Rice Bowl

Lentils served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh,
red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Chicken Salad Bowl

Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint,
red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red

$17.25

$19.25

$16.75

$16.75

$18.25

$20.25

$17.75

$17.75



cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Beef Salad Bowl

Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint,
red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red
cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Falafel Salad Bowl

Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint,
red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red
cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

Lentils Salad Bowl

Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint,
red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red
cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL

Bowl Pack #1

(10 MINIMUM) Choose 2 bases, 1 protein and 1 sauce.
Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, pita, and all
serving utensils.

Bowl Pack #2

(10 MINIMUM) Choose 2 bases, 2 protein and 2 sauces.
Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, pita, and all
serving utensils.

Bowl Pack #3

(10 MINIMUM) Choose 3 bases, 3 proteins and 3 sauces.
Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, .pickled turnips, pita, and all
serving utensils

MEAT A LA CARTE

Shredded Chicken (Pint)

$19.25

$21.25

$18.75

$18.75

$20

$23

$26

$16



Shredded Chicken (Half Pan)
Shredded Chicken (Quart)

Shredded Chicken (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25)

Whole Rotisserie Chicken (3)
3 Whole Rotisserie Chickens.

Beef Kafta Patties (Dozen)
Falafel (Dozen)

Falafel (2 Dozen)
2 Dozen

RICE AND LENTILS

Lebanese Rice (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Lebanese Rice (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Lebanese Rice (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20)

Lebanese Rice (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25)

Rice Pilaf (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4) *Not Gluten Free*

Rice Pilaf (Quart)

$64

$32

$128

$65

$32

$16.5

$33

$8

$16

$32

$64

$7.5



(Serves 6 - 7) **Not Gluten Free*

Rice Pilaf (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20) **Not Gluten Free*

Rice Pilaf (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25) **Not Gluten Free*

Quinoa (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Quinoa (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Quinoa (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20)

Quinoa (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25)

Lentils (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Lentils (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Lentils (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20)

Lentils (Full Pan)
(Serves 20 - 25)

SIDES

Hummus (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included

$15

$30

$60

$10

$20

$40

$80

$8

$16

$40

$80

$25



Hummus (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included

Spicy Hummus (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included

Spicy Hummus (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included

Labneh (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included

Labneh (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included

Babaganoush (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included

Babaganoush (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included

Veggie Sticks (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Veggie Sticks (Half Pan)
(Serves 15 - 20)

Pita Chips (Bag)
(Serves 2 - 3)

Pita Chips (Half Pan)
(Serves 10 - 12)

Pita Bread (Bag)
(Serves 2 - 3)

$70

$25

$70

$25

$70

$25

$70

$8

$20

$6

$24

$6



Pita Bread (Half Pan)
(Serves 10 - 12)

SAUCES

Garlic Aioli (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Garlic Aioli (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Spicy Aioli (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Spicy Aioli (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Tahini Sauce (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Tahini Sauce (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Cucumber Yogurt (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Cucumber Yogurt (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

Pom Vinnaigrette (Pint)
(Serves 3 - 4)

Pom Vinnaigrette (Quart)
(Serves 6 - 7)

$24

$14

$28

$14

$28

$14

$28

$14

$28

$14

$28



DESSERTS

_______Tahini Blondie

_______Tahini Blondie (Dozen)

_____ Pistachio Shortbread

______ Pistachio Shortbread (Dozen)
Turkish Coffee Brownie
Turkish Coffee Brownie (Dozen)

_______Evil Eye Shortbread

Evil Eye Shortbread (Dozen)

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water
Orange Blossom Iced Tea (Gallon)
Orange Blossom Sweet Iced Tea (Gallon)

Rose Water Lemonade (Gallon)

$4.5

$54

$4

$48

$4.5

$54

$4

$48

$2

$15

$15

$18



