

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Craft Pita

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$12
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Utensil Kit	\$0.5
Environmentally friendy and decompostable	
Serving Utensil	\$1
Environmentally friendy and decompostable	
Plate	\$0.2
Environmentally friendy and decompostable	

APPETIZERS

Chips + Dip Pack (Small)	\$30
(Serves 10 - 20) One pound of pita chips and 1 quart of hummus.	
Chips + Dip Pack (Medium)	\$60
(Serves 20 - 30) Two pounds of pita chips and 2 quarts of hummus.	
Mezze Sampler	\$55
Create our own mezze platter by choosing 5 options. Served with pita chips. Serving utensils included.	
SALADS	
Tabbouleh (Pint)	\$8
Serves 3 - 4	
Tabbouleh (Quart)	\$16
Serves 4 - 6	
Tabbouleh (Half Pan)	\$35
Serves 8 - 10	
Tabbouleh (Full Pan)	\$70
(Serves 20 - 25)	
Fattoush (Half Pan)	\$32
(Serve 8-10)	
Fattoush (Full Pan)	\$64
(Serves 15-20)	
BOX LUNCHES	
Chicken Pita Box Lunch	

(10 MINIMUM) Garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage, served with pita chips, hummus and a cookie. Available gluten free upon request.	\$15
Beef Pita Box Lunch	\$16
(10 MINIMUM) Spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage, served with pita chips, hummus and cookie. Available gluten free upon request.	
Falafel Pita Box Lunch	\$13.5
(10 MINIMUM) Tahini sauce, mint, red cabbage, tomato, pickled turnips, lettuce, parsley, served with pita chips, hummus and a cookie. Available gluten free upon request.	
Veggie Pita Box Lunch	\$13.5
(10 MINIMUM) Lentils, hummus, red cabbage, pickled turnips, lettuce, tabbouleh, served with pita chips, hummus and a cookie. Utensils included. Available gluten free upon request.	
SANDWICH TRAYS	
SANDWICH TRAYSChicken Pitas Tray	\$55
	\$55
Chicken Pitas Tray Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce,	\$55 \$61
Chicken Pitas Tray Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips.	·
Chicken Pitas Tray Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips. Beef Pitas Tray Beef pitas (4) cut in half with spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce,	·
Chicken Pitas Tray Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips. Beef Pitas Tray Beef pitas (4) cut in half with spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips.	\$61
Chicken Pitas Tray Chicken pitas (4) cut in half with garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips. Beef Pitas Tray Beef pitas (4) cut in half with spicy garlic aioli, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, parsley, red cabbage. Served with pita chips. Falafel Pitas Tray Falafel pitas (4) cut in half with tahini sauce, mint, red cabbage,	\$61

BOWLS

Chicken Hummus Bowl	\$17.25
Chicken over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Beef Hummus Bowl	\$19.25
Beef over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Falafel Hummus Bowl	\$16.75
Falafel over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Lentils Hummus Bowl	\$16.75
Lentils over hummus, served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Chicken Rice Bowl	\$18.25
Chicken, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Beef Rice Bowl	\$20.25
Beef, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Falafel Rice Bowl	\$17.75
Falafel, served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Lentils Rice Bowl	\$17.75
Lentils served over your choice of rice or quinoa with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	
Chicken Salad Bowl	
Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint, red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red	

cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	\$19.25
Beef Salad Bowl Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint, red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	\$21.25
Falafel Salad Bowl Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint, red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread.	\$18.75
Lentils Salad Bowl Organic greens with carrots, radish, tomato, cucumber, mint, red onion, parsley, and pita chips. Served with tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, and pita bread. BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL	\$18.75
Bowl Pack #1 (10 MINIMUM) Choose 2 bases, 1 protein and 1 sauce. Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, pita, and all serving utensils.	\$20
Bowl Pack #2 (10 MINIMUM) Choose 2 bases, 2 protein and 2 sauces. Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, pickled turnips, pita, and all serving utensils.	\$23
Bowl Pack #3 (10 MINIMUM) Choose 3 bases, 3 proteins and 3 sauces. Includes tabbouleh, red cabbage, .pickled turnips, pita, and all serving utensils	\$26
MEAT A LA CARTE	
Shredded Chicken (Pint)	\$16

Shredded Chicken (Half Pan)	\$64
Shredded Chicken (Quart)	\$32
Shredded Chicken (Full Pan) (Serves 20 - 25)	\$128
Whole Rotisserie Chicken (3) 3 Whole Rotisserie Chickens.	\$65
Beef Kafta Patties (Dozen)	\$32
Falafel (Dozen)	\$16.5
Falafel (2 Dozen) 2 Dozen	\$33
RICE AND LENTILS	
Lebanese Rice (Pint) (Serves 3 - 4)	\$8
Lebanese Rice (Quart) (Serves 6 - 7)	\$16
Lebanese Rice (Half Pan) (Serves 15 - 20)	\$32
Lebanese Rice (Full Pan) (Serves 20 - 25)	\$64
Rice Pilaf (Pint) (Serves 3 - 4) **Not Gluten Free*	\$7.5
Rice Pilaf (Quart)	

(Serves 6 - 7) **Not Gluten Free*	\$15
Rice Pilaf (Half Pan)	\$30
(Serves 15 - 20) **Not Gluten Free*	
Rice Pilaf (Full Pan)	\$60
(Serves 20 - 25) **Not Gluten Free*	
Quinoa (Pint)	\$10
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Quinoa (Quart)	\$20
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Quinoa (Half Pan)	\$40
(Serves 15 - 20)	
Quinoa (Full Pan)	\$80
(Serves 20 - 25)	
Lentils (Pint)	\$8
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Lentils (Quart)	\$16
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Lentils (Half Pan)	\$40
(Serves 15 - 20)	
Lentils (Full Pan)	\$80
(Serves 20 - 25)	
SIDES	
Hummus (Quart)	\$25
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included	

Hummus (Half Pan)	\$70
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included	
Spicy Hummus (Quart)	\$25
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included	
Spicy Hummus (Half Pan)	\$70
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included	
Labneh (Quart)	\$25
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included	
Labneh (Half Pan)	\$70
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included	
Babaganoush (Quart)	\$25
(Serves 6 - 7) Pita not included	
Babaganoush (Half Pan)	\$70
(Serves 15 - 20) Pita not included	
Veggie Sticks (Quart)	\$8
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Veggie Sticks (Half Pan)	\$20
(Serves 15 - 20)	
Pita Chips (Bag)	\$6
(Serves 2 - 3)	
Pita Chips (Half Pan)	\$24
(Serves 10 - 12)	
Pita Bread (Bag)	\$6
(Serves 2 - 3)	

Pita Bread (Half Pan)	\$24
(Serves 10 - 12)	
SAUCES	
Garlic Aioli (Pint)	\$14
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Garlic Aioli (Quart)	\$28
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Spicy Aioli (Pint)	\$14
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Spicy Aioli (Quart)	\$28
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Tahini Sauce (Pint)	\$14
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Tahini Sauce (Quart)	\$28
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Cucumber Yogurt (Pint)	\$14
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Cucumber Yogurt (Quart)	\$28
(Serves 6 - 7)	
Pom Vinnaigrette (Pint)	\$14
(Serves 3 - 4)	
Pom Vinnaigrette (Quart)	\$28
(Serves 6 - 7)	

DESSERTS

Tahini Blondie	\$4.5
Tahini Blondie (Dozen)	\$54
Pistachio Shortbread	\$4
Pistachio Shortbread (Dozen)	\$48
Turkish Coffee Brownie	\$4.5
Turkish Coffee Brownie (Dozen)	\$54
Evil Eye Shortbread	\$4
Evil Eye Shortbread (Dozen)	\$48
BEVERAGES	
Bottled Water	\$2
Orange Blossom Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$15
Orange Blossom Sweet Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$15
Rose Water Lemonade (Gallon)	\$18